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Judges Details per Skater  /  ２級幼年女子

Free Skating

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 坂  田      萌  びわこFSC #1 19.32 7.64 11.88 0.20

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 0 0 -1 0 0 1.08
2 2Lo< 1.30 -0.48 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 0.82
3 2S< 0.90 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.30
4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.10
5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 0 0 0 0 1 1.60
6 1A 1.10 0.04 0 1 0 0 0 1.14
7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 0 0 0 0 1 1.60

8.50 7.64

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.80 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.20
Transitions --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Performance 1.80 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.75 1.75 2.05
Composition --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.35
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 11.88

Deductions: 0.20Falls: 0.20

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 大  野      桃  びわこFSC #2 18.03 7.32 10.71 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.36
2 2S<< 0.40 -0.24 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 0.16
3 1F!+1Lo 1.00 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0.90
4 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.36 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 0.84
5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.50
6 1A 1.10 -0.04 0 0 -1 0 0 1.06
7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.50

8.06 7.32

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1.80 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.10
Transitions --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Performance 1.80 1.75 1.25 2.25 2.50 1.50 1.85
Composition --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.00
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 10.71

Deductions: 0.00
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